Draft Park Tariffs

Nowton Country ParkUp to 2 hours£1Up to 2Nowton Country ParkOver 2 hours£2Over 2Annual Permit£15Annua(Valid in West Stow CP)0	Descent Tariff2 hours£22 hours£31 Permit£30	
Nowton Country ParkOver 2 hours£2Over 2Annual Permit£15Annua(Valid in West Stow CP)	2 hours £3 I Permit £30	
(Valid in West Stow CP)		
	a	
Up to 1 hour £1 Up to 1	2 hours £2	
West Stow CountryOver 1 hours£2Over 2	2 hours £3	
Park Annual Permit £15 Annua	l Permit £30	
(Valid in Nowton CP)		
	Monday to Friday	
	2 hours £2	
Over 2 hours £2 Over 2	2 hours £3	
	ends/ Bank	
Holidays Holida	ys	
	2 hours £2	
Over 2 hours £3.00 Over 2	2 hours £3	
Annual Permit £30 Annua	l Permit £30	
Hardwick Heath Up to 1 hour £0.40		
Up to 2 hours £2.20 Up to 2	2 hours £2	
	3 hours £5.00	
Over 3 hours £10.50 Over 3	3 hours £11	
New annual permit for Annua Annua	l Permit £45	
all Car Parks (excluding Hardwick		
Heath)		

Community Car Park	Existing Tariff	Proposed tariff
Lakenheath – Wings Road	Free	No change
Bury St Edmunds Leisure Centre	Up to 3 hours - £2.20	Up to 3 hours - £2.50

Vinery Road, BSE	Free	No change
Southgate Community Centre, BSE	Free	No change
Lawson Place, BSE	Free	No Change
Moreton Hall Community Centre	Free	No Change
Heldhaw Road, BSE	Free	No Change